
9409 Bradstreet Commons Way
Charlotte,, NC 28215



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2100
949
1151
450

3 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/16602

Nick Brown
Cell Phone: 773-510-1918
nicholas.brown@cbcarolinas.com
http://https://www.coldwellbankerhomes.com/nc/charlotte/agent/nichola
s-t-nick-brown/aid_191428/



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


